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About Fireworks Factory Direc ~

Fireworks Factory Direct is a fireworks consolidator dedicated to serve US fireworks dealers with quuhl‘y fireworks at

We are founded by industry veterans from both US and China. We have been helping US companies import fireworks f
years and have developed a strong relationship with top fireworks manufacturers in China. Fireworks Factory Direct (FFD) will
offer you a reliable direct access to fireworks producers. Here is what we do:

o Factory direct brands — FFD has developed a united, strategic partnership with our facfory suppliers. Our factory brands
are specific to each top factory in their respective categories. Our factory brands only carry consistently good product lines and
always produce them from the same factory year after year. This is the best assurance of you getting the most reliable and top-
quality products.

o Partnership with reliable, established brands to provide you with a good variety of products — our partners include
Magnus, Raccoon, and Supreme.

e Flexible container dropship program — you can import a full container of a brand or have a consolidated container mixed
with multiple brands.

o Private label sourcing — We can help you to source your own label from the top factories. Our staff in China can help you

to do sourcing, QC and the export process.

Why Fireworks Factory Direct?
Fireworks Factory Direct connects you directly to the top factories in China. Therefore, you are guaranteed to get more reliable
products af the hest container dropship price. We remove the middleman cost so you can contact us directly for the lowest
possible price.
Our exclusive factory brands partner with the best fireworks factories. We only consolidate the best selections from their
production. Every item in our selection is guaranteed as top-of-the-line and is made the same, best quality every year.

108 — this is from the high quality factory 108, who manufacturers of many of the top 500g cakes.

Gunslinger —specializes in budget 500g cakes and 200g cakes. A great balance between price and performance.

Blazin — Roman Candles factory brand

Dark Knight — factory “GuanQiu” where the powerful re-loadable was made

o Auvrora —fountains factory brand

e Full Blast —rockets factory brand

e Flarezy -Sparkler factory brand
Our partnering brands also partner with the following recognized brands to provide you with more varieties. Your consolidated
container can include selected products from those manufacturers.

o Magnus htip://www.magnusfireworks.com/

® Raccoon http://www.raccoonfireworks.com/

e Supreme http://www.spfireworks.com/

Benefits to ordering a container from Fireworks Factory Direct:
o Substantial product savings by ordering directly from factory
e Quality product from the best known factories
e Ability to consolidate a container with different brands
o FFD handles all import paperwork, safety tests and licensing

info@fireworksfactorydirect.com
Scott@fireworksfactorydirect.com
www.FireworksFactoryDirect.com

(317)210-3967 Fireworks Factory Direct
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GUNSLINGER

GFO17

32 SHOTS 14.0KG
12/1 0.032M° 3-7/8x5-7/8x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Better call the exterminator. We have a 32
shot INFESTATION! Willows, comets and glitter of various
colors scatier across the sky when you turn the lights on.

PARTICLE GENERATOR

GUNSLINGER

GF002

18 SHOTS 18.0KG
18/1 0.046M° 4-7/8x4-1/2x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Who needs a mad scientist? Become the creator
with Particle Generator. Color, strobe, coconuf, chrysanthemum
and more!

ATOMIC THUNDER
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GUNSLINGER
GF006

16 SHOTS 14.5KG

12/1 0.031M° 4-3/4x4-3/4x5-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Bring the thunder with a combination of

white strobe, color stars, and gold willow breaks.

GHOST SPRINTER

GUNSLINGER

GF001
123 SHOTS 12.0KG6
6/1 0.046M° 9-5/8x9-5/8x6x4-3/8"

DESCRIPTION: Huge performance in a small package. Waich
this 123-shot zipper cake sprint through the sky! First a
barrage of red/green/yellow/blue to crackle, then screaming
whistles usher in a finale of purple/green time rain breaks.

PLASMA CLOUD
'_IEI?-,“-‘IP ) @‘I
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GUNSLINGER

GF003

29 SHOTS 14.0KG
12/1 0.0420° 7-1/4x4-7/8x4-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Burst through the clouds with a mix of firing
patterns plus strobe, crackle, coconut, comet tails and more.

LUCK OF THE IRISH

GUNSLINGER

GF009

16 SHOTS 14.5KG
12/1 0.0310° 4-3/4x4-3/4x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: It’s your lucky day. Gorgeous green paired

with strobe and glitter willow. Get your green on!



MIDNIGHT SHOOTOUT
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GUNSLINGER

GFO10

25 SHOTS 13.0KG

12/1 0.028W° 4-7/8x4-7/8x4-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: So much color in such a small cake! Awesome

variety of colored peony, strobing, mixed silver and gold
brocade, and a 5-shot finale of variegated peony and red
strobe.colors scatter across the sky when you turn the lights
on

NATIONAL TWILIGHT

GUNSLINGER 67 SHOTS 12.0KG
GF012 2/3 0.067M° 12-1/4x7x7"
DESCRIPTION: This 67-shot zipper assortment includes: Painted Twilight
= purple, green, and yellow star to crackle with 3-shot finale of color and
crackle, Sizzlin' Twilight - red, green, blue fo silver whistling dragon with
3-shot finale of blue /orange swimming stars, American Twilight - red,
white, and blue star with 3-shot finale of brocade to red/blue stars.

GLITTER FACTORY

GUNSLINGER
GFo15

25 SHOTS
12/1 0.028M° 5x5x4-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Had to be made at the glitter faciory.

Glitter strobe mines up to glittering strobe breaks - and
no crackle!

LAWLESS

MEaEE
? :%Q _%
B 2

GUNSLINGER
GFo11

28 SHOTS 13.0KG
12/1 0.039M° 5-7/8x5-7/8x4-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: This should be criminal! How do you even fit
it all in there? Red and blue peony with green glitter, fanned
willow with purple and green, fanned purple comets, neon
orange peony with green glitter, fanned silver comets, and
titanivm gold willow with red glitter.

GHOST LIGHT

l_E e @-I
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GUNSLINGER

GFO013

16 SHOTS 14.5KG
12/1 0.031W° 4-3/4x4-3/4x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Spooky! Swimming brocade with red, green,
orange, or blue stars and a 4-shot finale.

SNEAK ATTACK

GUNSLINGER
GF016

12 SHOTS - 12.0KG
12/1 0.031M° 4-3/4x4-3/4x5-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: It'll sneak up on you. Spinners rise up fo
alternating red and blue dahlias with soft breaks. Finishes
with a 2-shot finale of strobe and dahlias.
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ANTE IN

MAGNUS

mié19

16 SHOTS k
24/1 0.060M° 5-1/8x5-1/8x4-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Even with this small Ante In, you still win
the jackpot! 16 surprisingly big bursts of brocade crown
with blve, gold, red, and silver crackling flowers and a 4-
shot finale!

BLUE HEAVEN

MAGNUS

Mi1606 2
8x10SHOTS 28.0KG
8/1 0.046M° 7x6"

DESCRIPTION: If you love blue, you'll be in heaven with this
10-shot cake! Each shot begins with an amazing time rain mine
combined with fons of blue pearls, followed by large time rain
bursts with blue stars that fill the heavens!

MIDNIGHT RUN

MAGNUS
Mi1614
16x16 SHOTS 14.5KG
16/1 0.037M° 5x5x5"
DESCRIPTION: Good things do happen after midnight! Each of the
16 shots in this unique cake has a silver pinwheel leading to purple,

green, or red peonies with strobe or crackle. Finish the night with a
4-shot finale of silver pinwheels to big time rain bursts!

LION HIGH

MAGNUS

M1662

16 SHOTS 16.0KG
12/1 0.035M° 4-7/8x4-7/8x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: You'll feel high and mighty with 16 shots of

breathtaking gold crown to silver crown with red, green, and
white strobes! You'll be Lion High with the sky blve crackling
finale!

NEON GREEN

MAGNUS
miéi3
8x10 SHOTS 23.0KG
8/1 0.046M° 7x6"

DESCRIPTION: 10 shofs of impressive neon green color like
you've never seen before in a firework! Green sirobes and
green dahlias light up the sky!

GOODY GOODY

MAGNUS
M1620
25 SHOTS :
16/1 0.039M° 5x5x4-3-4"
DESCRIPTION: Who's a good boy? This cake will get your tail
wagging with 25 shots of red and blue pearls, pink and orange

pearls, and TONS of strobes in silver, gold, and green. The big
4-shot finale makes this one nof just good, but Goody Goody!




MAGNUS
M1621
25 SHOTS 17.0KG
12/1 0.034M° 5-1/4x5-1/4x4-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: With 25 perfectly timed shots, this cake has
a great duration! Big chrysanthemums fill the sky and then

wow the crowd as their tips change to red, green, or blue!
A spectacular time rain finale wraps up the show. Sorry,

was that too much information?
mvmsonr CAsINO —— SBUTITH

MAGVALUE

029
12 SHOTS 14.0KG
24/1 0.044M° 4x5-1/8x5"

DESCRIPTION: Hit the jackpot with this 12-shot 200g Riverboat
Casino! You'll see money-green stars, gold coin strobes, and
royal purple star bursts! Then hit the red carpet with red stars

and silver crackling!
COLOR FISH ;| NEW |

SUPREME
SP213A

16 SHOTS
12/1 0.038M°

DESCRIPTION: 16 Shots of colorful flying fish. Always a
crowd pleaser!

13.5KG

BLUE BURNER

MAGNUS
M1664
15 SHOTS 16.0KG
12/1 0.097M° 8-1/2x7-1/2x6-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Turn up the heat with 15 shots of blue pearl

mines to blve tails with red, lemon, green, purple, and
orange pistils!

TACO TUES‘DAY

MAGVALUE
039

12 SHOTS 14.0KG

24/1 0.045M° 4x5-1/5x5"
DESCRIPTION: Everybody will love these colorful tacos! Green

stars with gold sirobes, purple /yellow stars, and crackling red
stars!

W02 [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM

STAR LIGHT SHIMMER [ NEW |

MONKEY MANIA
MM-M498
49 SHOTS ;
20/1 0.042m° 5-1/2x5-1/2x3-3/8"
DESCRIPTION: Multi color, loud crackles and blinking strobe,

this mine cake is shimmering in the sky.

04
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GOLD DUST

RACCOON
RA22598
16 SHOTS 17.0KG
12/1 0.034M° 5x5x6"
DESCRIPTION: The sight of gold dust is truly breathtaking,
evoking feelings of wonder and awe at the beauty of gold
wandering with red strobe, green strobe, white strobe and
gold chrysanthemum.

MONKEY BUSINESS

RACCOON
RA22521
24 SHOTS 17.6 KG
12/1 0.039M° 5x5-1/8x6"
DESCRIPTION: Feel the noise from Monkey Business with
color changing palms with green strobe, gold strobe, red
strobe and a lot of whistling birds!

BORN TO FLY

RACCOON
RA22532
17 SHOTS % 18.0KG
12/1 0.041M° © 6-1/8x5-1/8x6"
DESCRIPTION: Born to Fly literally made to fly into the dark

nights with gold willow to white strobe, time rain; silver
spinner tails to red lace; Purple and green crossette.

U.S. POWER

RACCOON

RA22534
16 SHOTS
12/1 0.034W°

DESCRIPTION: A true spectacle to behold. With its bold and
vibrant bursts of Orange tuails to silver wander with yellow
and purple, orange and green. Finale red tails to silver
wander with silver chrysanthemum with crackles.

PIRATE CAPTAIN

RACCOON
RA22518 :
21 SHOTS 13.0KG
9/1 0.038M° 6x5-3/4x6"
DESCRIPTION: A carnival of effects including gold and silver
and red lace, color stars with silver fish and palms.

WINGS OF WRATH

RACCOON

RA21605
35 SHOTS 18.0KG
12/1 0.050M° 7x5-7/8x5"
DESCRIPTION: Wings of Wrath spreading the wrath through
the night with brocade crown with red strobe, green strobe,

double crackles, silver chrysanthemum willow, red and
green with multi-crackles.
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BOOTS AND SPURS AMERICAN KNIGHTS
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MAGVALUE 108
057 108017
15 SHOTS 17 SHOTS 16.0KG
8/1 0.056M° 7-5/8x7-5/8x6-7/8" 4/1 0.074M° 10-1/4x11x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Saddle up for 15 shots of gold pines with DESCRIPTION: You want your night sky to look "American"?
purple, followed by a fan of gold/silver/blue. Finish the You need American Knights! Fanned mines of red and white
trail strong with gold palms with red pearls and brocades glittering with blve stars take furns with fanned red, white,
with green strobes! and blue peony. The 3-shot finale of red and blue with white
strobe will make you want to stand up and salute!
DEEPSTAR DESERT VOLCANO
Pz o i
@747 3 g
B o '
=
Lo ul = < 3
§
~
|
GUNSLINGER GUNSLINGER g
GF303 GF305 o
38 SHOTS 15 SHOTS 11.0KG @
4/1 0.057M° 10-7/8x8-5/8x6-7/8" 6/1 0.060M° 10-3/8x7x6-7/8" %
DESCRIPTION: My oh my! Starry-eyed surprise! Bushy brocade DESCRIPTION: This volcano doesn’t stop! It erupts green with g
tails to dahlia/strobe/brocade palms. Then a barrage of white red lace, red with white lace, and purple with gold lace - sometimes |
strobe mines fo red and blue pearls. Finishes with crackling straight up and sometimes in a “'V” shaped pattern. Over 45
comets and a hail of huge chrysanthemum breaks! seconds long!

HIDDEN TREASURE - TOXIC TORNADO

r%-l
[ ;_1

GUNSLINGER

GF306 gf:::;s;-!ﬂsfk
6/’ 0-0953“3 10'1/419' ,/2X8'7/8" 4/1 0.042M3 8"/4X8"/4X7'7/ n

DESCRIPTION: A treasure like this won't "y hidden long. DESCRIPTION: Tornado warning! But don’t run and hide
Majestic gold crackling chrysanthemums with color stars : ;

fill the sky and build into a volley of 3 angled shots. Then from this one. Spinners on every shot burst info a mix of
it does it all over again...plus a 3-shot finale of gold strobe, brocade, and crackle breaks.
crackle with green strobe.
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GUNSLINGER
GF308

36 SHOTS

4/1 0.087W°
DESCRIPTION: This cake does it all - TWICE! Color changing
strobe mines, huge breaks, fanned rows of eye-popping color
pearls fo crossettes, fanned volleys of willow with white
strobe, Crescendos into Ti-gold coconut breaks, Wow!

REAL OR FAKE?

rE] .:.

13.0KG
13-1/4x7-7/8x13-1/4x6-7/8"

GUNSLINGER

GF317
18 SHOTS 16.0KG
6/1 0.113M° 10x11-3/8x8-7/8"

www.fireworksfactorydirect.com

DESCRIPTION: Free your mind... Rows of brocade horsetuails
alternate with a variety of brocade to red strobe, white
strobe, and blue stars. This fan cake will make you a
believer.

CHA

LIGHTNING

MAGVALUE
(502

18 SHOTS
4/1 0.058M° 10-1/4x8-5/8x8-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Lightning crashes with a colorful palm tree
and brocade crown with strobe and crackle, then fan-

shaped whisiling tails up to strobe and crackle, The flashing
finale ends with 4 shots of lemon peony and crackle!

WOLFMAN

GUNSLINGER
GF315

36 SHOTS 13.0KG
4/1 o0.100M@° 17-1/8x11-1/8x9-3/8x8-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Must be a full moon because this cake howls!
A beavutiful spread of red glittering comets with glittering
mines give way to loud whistles ending in crossettes and
crackle.

SALTWATER COWBOY

GUNSLINGER
GF321

24 SHOTS 15.0KG
8/1 0.070M° 9-7/8x6-7/8x6-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Saddle up and hold on tight! Rising meteors

to Nishiki willow combined with colored stars and falling
leaves create an exciting, unique effect.

UNCLE sSAM

RACCOON
RA57201
9SHOTS 18.0KG
2/1 0.101m° 14x14x12-2/3"
DESCRIPTION: Uncle Sam! a Raccoon signature rack the
superior specialty with the most popular NISHIKI effect
with colorful pistils.

7




HOT AS HELL

RACCOON
RA57216
9SHOTS 18.0KG
2/1 0.101M° 14x14x12-2/3"
DESCRIPTION: Hot as Hell burning a bright hole into the
night sky with sea blue ring, grass green ring with red plum
and red plum pistil, purple ring, peach ring with gold plum
and gold plum pistil,

MAGNUM TREMORS

;| NEW |

RACCOON
RA57206
9 SHOTS 18.0KG
2/1 0.100M° 14x14x12-2/3"
DESCRIPTION: Magnum Tremors sending tremors info the
sky with its amazing horseftails and spectacular rings!

;| NEW |

108022
150 SHOTS 6.0KG
2/1 0.092M° 17-3/4"x24-3/8"x6-1/8"
DESCRIPTION: Run for cover! This 150shot beast is headed straight
for you! Crazy variety: silver swimming whistlers, green and gold
glitter with blue comets, crackle tails, big blue peony with gold
chrysanthemum... That's 18 rows of magnificent mayhem!

50(
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GHOST DRAGON

RACCOON
RA57219
9 SHOTS 18.0KG
2/1 0.101W° 14x14x12-2/3"

DESCRIPTION: Ghost Dragon a badass beast with fan shaped
finale! Brocade crown and color changing double rings.

NEON BLASTER I/ NEW |

RACCOON
RA55204
9 SHOTS : 11.0KG
2/1 0.056M° 11-2/3x11-2/3x10-2/3"
DESCRIPTION: Neon Blaster blasting through the darkness
with super cool magic rings with silver lace.

W oI 231 PAIOIODISHIOMBIIL MMM

DEEPWATER HORIZON

108

108001
17 SHOTS
2/1 0.063M° 11-7/8x16x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Expand your horizons! The combination of V"
and “W" firing patterns with a wide array of strobe, coconut,
and brocade effects will keep you in awe.
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BOOM AND GLOOM

108

108002 N 72

12 SHOTS Bl 17.0KG
4/1 0.0740° 11x10-1/4x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Here comes the BOOM! Coconut...BOOM.
Multi-color strobe...BOOM. Crackling
chrysanthemum...BOOM. All 12 shots bring the noise with
mammoth sized breaks.

STAR EJECTA

108

108004
9 SHOTS

4/1 0.081W° 10-3/4x10-3/4x9"
DESCRIPTION: A true celestial eruption. Towering neon
orange breaks with alternating pistils of white strobe and
silver coconut.

PYRO PULSAR

.

108
108006
10 SHOTS
4/1 0.0740° 11x10-1/4x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Patriotic? Yes please. Each of the 10 giant

breaks showcase red and white strobe with blue pearls. Go
USA!

DISRUPTOR

108
108003
16 SHOTS
4/1 0.085M° 9-5/8x12x9"
DESCRIPTION: This one will part the skies! A variety of giant
strobing Nishiki willows hit high and hard - and “hang”
around all night.

QUASAR BURST

108005
33 SHOTS -
2/1 0.068M° 16-1/8x12-3/4x8-5/8"

DESCRIPTION: It’s like waiching the birth of the universe.
Unique and vivid color combinations explode across the sky
in a variety of fan and “W” shape patterns.

SKY BURNER

108
108009

226 SHOTS
1/1 0.056M°
DESCRIPTION: Feel the burn! Thundering pearls zip back
and forth then fransition to a spectacular color changing

two-layer effect. Surprise volleys of whistles and a 5-shot
burst of red, green, and crackle breaks finish it off in style.

27-5/8x18x6-1/4"



ZOMBIE PATROL I WANNA ROCK
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108 108
108010 108011
139 SHOTS 7.0KG 30 SHOTS
1/1 0.081M° 20-3/4x14-3/4x23-1/2x8-3/4" 2/1 0.079M° 16-1/4x13-1/4x8-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Wake the dead with this zipper cake! Bright DESCRIPTION: Rock on! This rock concert opens with a
colors, multiple effects and varied pacing will reach up out unique alternating firing pattern that overloads the sky
of the grave and grab your atiention. with strobe and crackle, continues with fanned meteors,
and builds to a massive finish of red glittering willow.
You'll want an encore.
AERO AMPHIBIOUS - AFTER SHOCK -
I_E i El—l — I‘E . E—I g
S L
= G |
[ = ) %
§
~
&
z
108 108 g
108012 —~ Yy 108013 o
18 SHOTS 9.0KG 9 SHOTS @
2/1 0.051M° 14-1/4x10-3/4x8-1/2" 4/1 0.078M° 10-3/4x10-3/4x8-3/4" %
DESCRIPTION: Multi-layered effecis command the skies. DESCRIPTION: Just when you thought it was over... Another g
Crackle mines start the show and quickly build to pulsating AFTERSHOCK! White strobe and blue mines give way fo giant |
red lace with huge spider breaks over the top. chrysanthemums with time rain pistil and enormous delayed
crackle.
DEMONS OF THE NIGHT ALL EYES ON YOU
p = E EE’ E -
i
1o 4
108
108014 108016 /7 -
10 SHOTS 11.0KG 26 SHOTS S 9.0KG
4/1 0.076M° 11x10x8-3/4" 2/1 0.048M° 11x13-1/4x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Don't be scared. Monstrous breaks of DESCRIPTION: Keep your eye on this on this one! Fanned
chrysanthemum to sirobe fips, color changing peony with patriotic mines with whistle followed by a beautiful array
plum blossom pistil, and big strobe breaks. The wickedness of W shaped effects that finish in colored lace crescendo

finally ends with a 3 shot crackling coconut finale. with two huge red glittering willows.
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108
108019
30 SHOTS
4/1 0.088M° 12-5/8x11x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: U krazy if you don't like this one! It has it
all. Whistling spinners, scrambling comets, big breaks,
palms, glitters - and so much color!

MYSTICAL

I‘% ’\%EF
LMJ o 3

108
108021
12 SHOTS 16.0KG
4/1 0.084M° 210-5/8x10"
DESCRIPTION: It casts a spell over the entire sky. White
glittering mines to blue stars with a rising meteor up to

alternating a huge green to red glittering with blue stars
and red to white glittering with blue stars. Mesmerizing.

BLUE A FUSE Y./ NEW |

GUNSLINGER

GF327 Al
35 SHOTS N  14.0K6
4/1 0.080M° 13-3/4x11-3/8x6-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Feeling blve? Light this fuse! Blue mines and
blue stars with gold tails highlight this 35 shot blue-fest.

Mixed in are red, green, orange, purple, cyan, and lemon
dahlias. Blow vp your blues with BLUE A FUSE.

108020
25 SHOTS
4/1 0.056M° 9-1/2x9-1/2x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Hello beastie! You can't escape the crackling
palm tentacles of this gorgeous beast.

GUNSLINGER
GF326

39 SHOTS

4/1 0.080M° 11"x14-1/8"x6-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Want a cake that looks deep into the eyes of
danger - and wins the staring contest? VALOR is what you're
looking for. Nine fanned rows feature glorious Ti-Gold palms
and mines plus a variety of mines, lace, and crossettes.
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EVERYONE

GUNSLINGER
GF328

31 SHOTS

4/1 0.086M° 13-1/8x8-3/4x9-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: RED = Remember Everyone Deployed. We
salute all who fight for our freedom - wherever they are -

with red palm, red howling, red lace, red dahlia and more.
Remember our heroes - with RED.




NEON RAVE

GUNSLINGER

GF329
24 SHOTS 15.0KG
4/1 0.091M° 17-1/2x7-7/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Break out the glow sticks. If's time to party!
Shake up the color palette with purple, yellow, and blve
mines with bright dahlia breaks. Bold and beautiful colors
are what this cake is all about.

SPACE MONKEY MAFIA—— BITATH

GUNSLINGER
GF331 L
25 SHOTS 15.0KG

4/1 0.095M° 15-1/8x9-5/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: This cake is bananas! I'm not monkeying
around. Stunning ghost mines and big color-changing breaks
will make you an offer you can't refuse. B-A-N-A-N-A-S

ROYAL DRAMA

GUNSLINGER

R

GF311
25 SHOTS 17.0KG
4/1 0.0970° 13-1/4x10-3/4x8-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Drama fills the sky! The curtain opens to
strobe mines, white plum crackle, and multi-color breaks.
But the silver spinners and bright falling leaves just might
steal the show.

BLOWN AWAY

GUNSLINGER
GF330

25 SHOTS 15.0KG

4/1 0.095M° 15-1/8x9-5/8x8-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Get ready fo be BLOWN AWAY. Loads of red
glitter tails surge up through stunning mines to a gorgeous

mix of swimming brocade, red lace, and green lace. 25
shots in 5 rows will leave you blown away.

PLUMBERS CRACKLE — SII[iH

GUNSLINGER

GF332 \J

20 SHOTS 13.0KG
4/1 0.0670° 9-1/2x10-5/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: You can't not stare af this one! If's just foo good.

Sky-high mines, super-bright meteors, and ultra-vibrant breaks
are followed by - you guessed it -CRACKLE!

OF GLORY -

GUNSLINGER

GF312
36 SHOTS 16.0KG
4/1 0.084M° 16-1/2x9-3/4x10-3/4x7"

DESCRIPTION: Absolutely glorious! You'll see waves of
crackle comets, silver strobe mines and strobe color breaks.
It truly ends in a blaze of glory as strobing ghost mines and
big brocade finish it out.
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PSYCHEDELIC NIGHT

-

EeEE

GUNSLINGER
GF313

20 SHOTS 14.0KG
4/1 0.0940° 15x9x9-1/4x8-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Talk about sensory overload! Brilliant colors
in every shot as this fan cake rhythmically moves across the

sky.

SOUND THE ALARM

GUNSLINGER
GF319

30 SHOTS 14.0KG
4/1 0.0970° 16-1/8x9x8-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Let the sirens blare! Color changing mines
to crackle and color changing breaks followed by a volley
of triple whistles to loud breaks - over and over...

PANIC AT THE VISCO

GUNSLINGER

GF322 /N
49 SHOTS 13.0KG
4/1 0.069M° 12-1/2x10-5/8x6-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Whatever you do, don't panic! This cake is
supposed to he this good. Silver whistling spinners, multi-
color meteors and big breaks chase each other across the
sky.

SPLIT THE DARKNESS

:::::

GUNSLINGER

GF314

68 SHOTS 8.0KG
2/1 0.050M° 11-3/4x15x6-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Like lightning crashing across the sky, you will
remember this one! A true myriad of effects and firing patterns
including fanned rows, volleys, V and W shaped patterns plus
quick-paced segments. Red tails, glitter mines, and a variety of
big breaks bring the thunder.

THAT'S LIT

GUNSLINGER

GF320

21 SHOTS 8.0KG
2/1 0.059M° 12-3/4x12-3/4x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: It might be more than lit. Silver palms to red,
silver, and gold lace mesmerize your senses. Then just when
you think it's over - SURPRISE! A multi-stage, whistling UFO
rises and explodes into white glitter and surprise #2 - falling
red crosseftes. Gorgeous!

DRAGON'S LAYER

GUNSLINGER

GF323
32 SHOTS 20.0KG
4/1 o.110M° 12-1/4x14-1/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Yeah we know it's spelled wrong, that's because
this is a "layered" effect cake and it's the prettiest 3-headed
monster you'll ever see! Layers of silver glittering and ti-gold
mines rise up fo matching silver palm and ti-gold breaks.



GOLDEN HOUR

GUNSLINGER
GF324

12 SHOTS

4/1 0.066M° 9-7/8x9-7/8x9"
DESCRIPTION: Nothing like the perfect lighting... gold tails

up to brocade with multi-color palms

60 SEC PLUS

MAGNUS

m1089

48 SHOTS 17.0KG
4/1 0.0610° 7-3/4x16-1/2x6-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: Clocking in at over 60 seconds, this long
duration 500g cake is a crowd favorite! 48 shots fill the sky
with a variety of effects, including mines, brocades, strobes,
and even waterfalls! An incredible value!

SUMMER COCKTAIL

MAGNUS
m1053
25SHOTS
4/1 0.067M° 10-1/4x10x8-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: This refreshing 500g cake will definitely get
the party going with 25 shots of double layer effecis!
Crackling iouquer mines break fo the brightest, most vivid

colors you can imagine! Tons of neon colors, an eye-catching
label, and a built-in finale make this one a must-have!

PARTY GRAS

GUNSLINGER

GF325
25 SHOTS 15.0KG
4/1 0.095M° 15-1/8x9-5/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: It's party time! White strobe mines burst up
fo fanned rows of glittering palm with green, purple, and
yellow stars,

MAGNUS

m1052

4x48 SHOTS ~ 16.0KG
4/1 0.0610° 7-3/4x16-1/2x6-1/8"

W02 [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM

DESCRIPTION: Got a minute? With its 60-second long
duration, variety of effects, and excellent pacing, this 48-
shot show-in-a-hox is the perfect way to spend your time!
Mines, brocades, fish, strobes...the list goes on and on!

MAGNUS 25
m1106 =

6x18 SHOTS - 14.0KG
6/1 0.074M° 10-1/2x9-1/2x7-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: Pay fibute fo the men and women serving our couniry with Miftary Tribute, o 18-shot
pariofic value cake! The honor guard presents the colors with tall fan-shaped bouguefs of red, white,
and blue, followed by 3 enormous bursts of red, white, und blue strobing peonies with matching fals,
Anofher patriofc fan bouguet leads fo giant gold willows fipped with the colors of OId Glory. When you
see the red, white, and blue layered fon ﬁnafe, youll want o stand up and salufe! Thank you soldiers!
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MIDNIGHT HOWLING

MAGNUS
miio7
3x35 SHOTS
3/1 0.050W° 11-1/2x8x8-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Break out the earplugs for ihis special effect cake! Midnight Howling is o 500g
screamer with 35 shofs of superb noisy fails and impressive color breaks! High-pitched whistlers
lead fo beaufiful red, white, and blue bursts, followed by 4 rapid-fire, deep-pitch wolf howlers

exploding with green stars amd crackle flowers! The patfern repeas wish purple lemon and orange
[green color combos, followed by a finale of & howling wolves crying fo Iﬁe midnight moon!

BATTLE OF TRENTON— GI[{TH

E o t. :_‘_ R ="

RACCOON

RA52543
126 SHOTS 9.0KG
1/1 0.050M° 19-5/8x18-1/8x7"

DESCRIPTION: 126 rapid-fire shots of red, white, and blve
zig-zag across the sky in a variety of effects. The heart-
pounding pace culminates with a silver strobe, red strobe,

and bright blue star finale.
HOWLING WOLF - [~ NEW |

- -

RACCOON
RA52526 /

35 SHOTS "/ 1706

4/1 0.0720° 8x12x9-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Howling Wolf gonna howl your night away

like a wolf to a full moon with whistling tails to red strobe,
green strobe, gold strobe, white strobe and crackles.

DOUBLE DETONATION

MAGNUS

miiié

19 SHOTS 17.0KG
6/1 0.069M° 8-1/2x10-1/2x7-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Twin-fired comet tails lead to double
explosions of gold/silver brocades and red/blue dahlias. A
triple-shot finale of comet tails fills the sky with gold/silver
brocades and red/green strobes! 19 shots!

WILLOW EXPLOSION BT
r a -| |

RACCOON
RA53631

24 SHOTS
4/1 0.0770°

16.0KG
11x9-1/8x9"

DESCRIPTION: The fearless Pennsylvania Navy taking on the
mighty Royal Navy. RA53631 - Willow Explosion, 500-gram
cake with a huge break and long hanging Nishiki Willow and
blue stars. An Ultimate Spectacle just like the Royal Navy
64-gun ship exploding in Philadelphia.

PRIMAL SCREAM
l_E TN m‘l P

. NEW {

RACCOON
RA530223
24 SHOTS 14.0KG
4/1 0.069M° 10x70x9"

DESCRIPTION: Primal Scream sending shockwaves through the night sky
with intense burst of wolf howling tails to red strobe, white strobe, green
strobe; fan shaped orange tails to neon orange with white strobe and
green, silver and gold wander, silver spider with red and green strobe.



NAVY SEALS

RACCOON
RA500394
156 SHOTS
1/3 0.095M° 38x15x8-5/8"

DESCRIPTION: Like fire in the sky! Attack the night with

this 3-piece Nishiki willow and red lace finale combo.

EAGLE PRIDE

RACCOON

RA530120
30 SHOTS
4/1 0.069M° 9x10-5/8x9"
DESCRIPTION: What's eagle's pride? That's from his patriotic
color of red white and blue!

EARTH SHOCKER

RACCOON
RA53605
7 SHOTS 11.0KG
4/1 0.060M° 9-7/8x8-5/8x8-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Red and grass green with white strobe. Sky

blue with grass green with white strobe. Colorful dahlia
with white strobe.

RA500388
156 SHOTS > 20.0KG
1/3 0.095M° 38x15x8-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Who turned the lights on? Light up the night

with this 3-piece gorgeous Silver Nishiki and bright blve
stars finale combo.

CLUSTER BOMB

RACCOON
RA530119
40 SHOTS 11.0KG
2/1 0.073W° 16-1/8x12-5/8x9"

DESCRIPTION: Make your event a blast with clusier bomb!
Long hanging willows with amazing red white blue horsetail.

AMERICA FIRST

RACCOON
RA53064
24 SHOTS 14.5KG
4/1 0.075M° 11x9-7/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Neon stars, white strobe, brocade crown ,crackles and Nishiki
willows. see the red, white, and blue layered fan finale, you'll want fo stand
up and salute! Thank you soldiers!
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BANG BROS

RACCOON
RA53078
44 SHOTS .
2/1 0.0540° 13-1/8x11-7/8x9"
DESCRIPTION: Colorful dahlia with red plum and crackles.

Silver tail whistles to Neon comets. Silver spinner to Neon
comets. Finale Nishiki Willows to blue with titanium salute.

RAINBOW GHOST

RACCOON

RA530118
195 SHOTS 9.0KG
1/1 0.078M° 25-5/8x23-5/8x7"

DESCRIPTION: Open your eyes and image a rainbow bridge
with mysterious ghost effect!

PREHISTORIC POWER

MAGNUS

Mmi1650

4x16 SHOTS 11.0KG
3/4 0.037M° 19-1/2x4-7/8x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: It's survival of the fittest, and these 200g
prehistoric powerhouses pack a punch! This combo pack
includes 4 premiuvm 16-shot 200g cakes: T-Rexplosion,
Velocity Raptor, Terror Dactyl, and Tricera Toss!

o). 1:{e A =

PATRIOTIC WAVES

RACCOON

RA53082C
28 SHOTS g
4/1 0.069M° 8-5/8x13-3/8x8"

DESCRIPTION: Brilliant red, green and lemon strobing tails.

Red and sea blue and white strobe. Yellow dahlia and
green and white strobe. Peach and teal and white strobe.

NISHIKI MINE

RACCOON

RA52537

56 SHOTS 16.0KG
4/1 0.081W° 11-7/8x12-1/2x6-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Nishiki Mine! Amazing award winning Nishiki
willow mines to Nishiki willow, big burst of Nishiki willow
with gold sirobe,red lace and crackles.

NEON SAFARI EXPLOSION

MAGNUS =

M3028

5x16+ 4x16 + 4x12 SHOTS 21.0KG
1/13 0.040M° 16-1/2x24-1/2x6-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: If's a jungle out there, and this massive variefy pack
includes the perfect selection of 13 different animal themed 2009
multi-shot cakes, all packed in a full-color display box! Each cake's
performance includes a built-in finale!

N0=-400=50( A K
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ABSOLUTE INTENSITY

MAGNUS

M3034
6x10 SHOTS 12.0KG
1/6 0.031M° 20-3/4x7-1/2x12-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: This combo case contains 6 different high
quality 200g cakes, each with 14 shots of intense neon
colors! With an attractive full color label on the case,
Absolute Intensity is a great 200g "sampler pack" ready to
take home!

PICK YOUR POISON

MAGNUS

M3051

6x25 SHOTS 18.0KG
1/6 0.070M° 25-1/2x17-7/8x7-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: The party is starting, and if's time to select your refreshment!
Pick Your Poison is a killer combo kit with 6 different 25-shot 400g cakes.
The pack includes Margarita On The Rocks, Martini With A Twist, Whiskey
Neat, Red Red Wine, Longneck Bottle, and Pink Champagne, Cheers!

FULL COLOR SPECTRUM

MAGNUS

M3033X
4x36 SHOTS 15.5KG
1/4 0.048M° 20-1/8x10-1/4x14-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: This 500g cake variefy pack covers the full specirum of colors! Each
of the 4 different crackle-free cakes has everything you could ask for in  firework:
38 shots of brilliant neon colors, a long-duration performance, and a TRIPLE finale!
The case has an eye-caiching full color label and includes 1 each of Polar Lightshow,

Goldfish & Gumdrops, Motley Hued, and Psychedelic Experience,

00=400=
RACCOON SQUAD

RACCOON
RA200700 19.0KG
1/12 0.060M° 19-1/4x12-3/4x14-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: 200gram Assortment Case

TEAM MAGNUS

MAGNUS

M3027X
4x12 SHOTS 11.5KG
1/4 0.038M° 16-7/8x9x15"

DESCRIPTION: Check out these 4 Team Magnus 500g cakes packed in a full-color
case! You get a variety of effects, including neon colors, huge strobing bursts, loud
crackle, and more! Each of the 12-shot cakes includes a built-in 3-shot finale!
Includes T each of The Mighty Volcano, Hurricane, Earthquake, and Twister.

HOLY BEASTS

........

o __‘.‘HDLV BEASTS |l

MAGNUS oM
M3032 4

4x19SHOTS 12.5K6
1/4 0.055M 20-1/2x20-1/2x7-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Feel the power of the ancient empires with 4
different 19-shot triangle cakes packed info this assorted
case! Impressive colors and 5-shot finales are found in each
Holy Beast: Babylon, Medo-Persia, Greece, and Rome.

W 02" [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM
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IT'S ABOUT TIME

MAGNUS
m3048 NS A )

3x48 SHOTS Y 14.0KG
1/3 0.051W° 24-1/2x18-1/8x7-1/8"
DESCRIPTION: If you love long-duration 500g cakes, then you'll say "It's About
Time" when you see this cake assortment! Best sellers T Min More and 60 Sec
Plus are combined with the newest long-duration 48-shot cake from Magnus
called Pause For Effect! Each cake in this collection is already a great value,

but in this combo pack, when you buy 2, the 3rd is free!

MAGNUS
M3045X
3x22 SHOTS — 15.0KG
1/3 0.035M° 25-1/4x11-1/2x7-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Conspiracy! We know the government is hiding aliens at
Area 51, and the people demand to know all the secrets! If's time to
unite and Storm Area 51! This collection of 500g cakes includes They

Can't Stop All Of Us, Let's See Them Aliens, and Narufo Run, If's a great
variety at a great price, because when you buy 2, the 3rd is free!

FORT PYRO

D]

MAGNUS

M3050

3x128 SHOTS 13.0KG
1/3 0.098M° 20-3/4x14-3/4x18-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: Prepare for deployment! Your assignment:
FORT PYRQ. This box set contains 3 power-packed zipper
cakes, each loaded with 128 shots! Your tour of duty includes
Galactic Outpost, Frozen Foriress, and Cloud Castle!

DU =T
REDNECK SURVIVAL KIT

MAGNUS
M3041X
3x24 SHOTS '

1/3 0.042M° 29-1/2x11-3/4x7-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Buy 2 and the 3nd is free! Every good of boy knows you can solve any problem with just
o things: o stordy roll of fape and a good can of lube, Butifs hard fo problem solve when you're thirsty
50 it can't hur fo throw in a ice cold beer, The Redneck Survival Kit s a fireworks fibute fo the DIY

handyman, You get three 24-shof i burst cakes with siraight up and fan-shaped effects, And the best
part? If you buy Duck Tape and WD-44, you get lee Cold Beer for free, Because the est beer..is free beer,

SKY CRISIS/ SKY HUNTERS
st |

MAGNUS

M3046

2x432 SHOTS 18.0KG
1/2 0.120M° 28-1/4x11-3/4x9-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: The skies have become a war zone, but Sky
Crisis and Sky Hunters are ready for battle! This zipper cake
collection includes TWO 500g cakes, each with an unbelievable
432 SHOTS! The perfect finale assortment, fully loaded with
color and effects!

WILD HUNT
l_ .z .1 .

RACCOON
RA500379 4

18 SHOTS 15.0KG
1/4 0.065M° 11-7/8x7-7/8x9"
DESCRIPTION: Tiger Corse: Oustandling e, whit, blue 3-Jayer mines fo gold spider with purple and green sfrobe,
red green and sea blv, yellow crackling pu{rm Bear Craw: Gorgeous green, lue and gold strobin J-fﬂfﬁ mines fo
pink, s bl and gold gfiters, nishik willo ] blue and red plum, !gnl'd plom and sfﬂfer chrrsunl%vamum. Joguar

rours will wake you up with beautitl -leyer mines and eracking willow withred, s lue, green, yellow, ion
Threat: Feelthe force from Kon fhreat with ghost 3layer mines fo 3 color changing breals
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TRIUMPHANT THRIVE

RACCOON

RA500390

16 SHOTS 18.0KG
1/4 0.054M° 19-7/8x10-1/8x16-3/8"

DESCRIPTION: This mixed case is bursting with "V" - as in
Vindication, Vengeance, Vitality, and Victory. Beyond
beavutiful colors and big "booms", each cake surprises with
a V-shaped effect.

IL SEPARATIO

DARK KNIGHT
DKoO1

12 SHOTS 22.5KG
12/12 0.088MW° 15-7/4)(8-? /4x5"
DESCRIPTION: Where light and dark converge! Enjoy
symmetrical breaks featuring a mix of chrysanthemum,
crackle, peony, coconut, and strobe in an assortment of
brilliant colors.

SPECIAL FORCE
(1.0 INCH SHELLS)

DARK KNIGHT

DK003

10 SHOTS 10.0KG
16/10 0.036M° 9x5x2-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: T-inch mini ball shells without tails in a variety of

effects and colors.

ARTILLERY

=-200-400-500 Ak

HAUNTED RACCOON DREAM (7' EACH)
(ASSORTMENT) T

RACCOON

RA500381 16.0KG
1/6 0.088M° 9-7/8x8-5/8x8-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Abracadabra! Each shot starts with peonies,
or sirobe, or Nishiki . Then, like magic, the stars change to
a peek-a-hoo, strobes or willow effect,

DOUBLE KILLS

DARK KNIGHT
DK002

12 SHOTS 13.0KG
6/2/6 0.088M° 14-1/2x10-1/2x5-3/8"
DESCRIPTION: Two breaks in every shof! Pairs of effects
include a mix of peony, strobe, brocade, chrysanthemum,
willow, and crackle.

MUMMY MAYHEM

DARK KNIGHT
DK004

2x9 SHOTS 23.0KG
8/2/9 0.142M° 97 33-7/8x5-3/8x5"
DESCRIPTION: | want my Mummy! Silver tails explode

up to a collection of effects including coconut, peony,
chrysanthemum, willow, strobe, and time rain,

HELL
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TRIPLE ASYLUM

DARK KNIGHT

DK005

6 SHOTS 15.0KG
12/6 0.108M° 14-1/2x6-1/4x5-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: Triple the pleasure! A 3-shot combo of breaks
and color in every shot. Effects include peony, strobe, brocade,
chrysanthemum, Nishiki willow, and crackle.

ULTRA HD SHELLS

NEON
NF802 4 4
2x10SHOTS 17.0KG
6/2/10 0.110M° 13-3/4x4-7/8x14-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: You won't believe the effects we were able fo

cram info these incredible ball shells! All 20 balls in this kit
contain unique effects with vibrant, high definition colors

and a variety of combo effects! With large, professional style
breaks, these shells are sure to be your new favorite!

4"/5"/6" /7" TREASURE CHEST 48'S

r

P

RACCOON RA40002 - =

48 SHOTS 29.0KG
2/8/6 0.112W° 24x8-5/8x14-3/8"
DESCRIPTION: Open the Treasure Chest to find out what truly

awaits you! Shell assortment with 4”, 5", 6" and 7" shells in
48 different effects!

BAD COMPANY
Joiv(0)
; ]

DARK KNIG

DK006

12 SHOTS 12.0KG
4/2/12 0.054M° 13x4-1/2x12-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: Incoming! Brace yourself for crackling palms,
colored peony, brocade, and willow with strobing pistils or
lace. This premium ball shell kit features a mix of single and
multi-effect shells.

6" KING DRAGON 24'S
. m‘l =4 Ay

RACCOON

RA62401

24 SHOTS 25.0KG
3/24 o.100M° 8-1/2x6-1/2x31-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: 24 Max load premium 6" canister shells with

dazzling tails.

6" TIGER FORCE 24'S
a5

RACCOON =¥
RA62402
24 SHOTS 28.0KG

3/24 o.100M° 8-1/2x7-1/4x29-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: 6" 24 pack max load super shells with beautiful
tiger tails fo huge break.

» L ‘




PEACOCK SPIDER

RACCOON %
RA32408
24 SHOTS 29.0KG
4/24 0.114M° 8-7/8x6-1/4x29-1/4"
DESCRIPTION: 24 extraordinary colorful mine shells with
huge breaks

5" INDEPENDENCE DAY

RACCOON
RA32401 B g-g of

24SHOTS =~ “’-Q\%"‘ 29 0KG
4/24 0.1130° 8 5/8x6-1/8x29"
DESCRIPTION: Powerful 60g MAX Load canisters with 24
awsome effects.

5" LET FREEDOM RING

RACCOON
RA32405
24 SHOTS 29.0KG
4/24 0.114M° 8-5/8x6-1/8x29"
DESCRIPTION: Oh, Beavutiful for Spacious Skies...24 shells
with awsome Red, White & Blue colors in our 5" canister

shells!

NEON SKIES

RACCOON

RA12401

24 SHOTS 26.0KG
4/24 0.089M° 8-1/2x5x29"

DESCRIPTION: Have you ever seen rainbow af night? The
most beautiful 24 pack NEON color 4" canister shells you
will ever see!

5" HOLY NISHIKI

RACCOON

RA32404
24 SHOTS 29.0KG
4/24 0.1140° 8-5/8x6-1/8x29"
DESCRIPTION: HOLY NISHIKI!!! LOOK OUT! &9

The hest 5" Nishiki Willows you will ever see in 24
different effects.

5 INCH NISHIKI BLAST

RACCOON
RA30603C
6 SHOTS

12/6 0.100M°

: - 23.0KG
5-5/8x5-l/8x” -3/8"

DESCRIPTION: The Best Selling Nishiki willow effects in

the market. A must have items before they are running
out of stock <= =O.
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AURORA

AF009
1 SHOT
48/4 0.024M°

DESCRIPTION: Like a sparkler - on steroids! This handheld
fountain is the perfect addition to your celebration.

8.0KG

TRIXTER =/ NEW |

AURORA

AF012

3+18SHOTS 10.0KG
8/1 0.035M° 05-1/8"x H8-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: Pay attention or you'll miss the fun! Green,
gold, orange, crackling, red, then bigger crackling... And that's
just the first 60 seconds. Afier that, this Trixter has a sly little
surprise - another 30 seconds of bright elevated effects that
make this fountain stand out from if's competitors,

PYRO GUN

AURORA
AF002 9.0KG

48/1 0.087M° 19-1/4x5-3/4"
DESCRIPTION: Gold fountain, silver fountain, white flower

HEART OF FIRE [/ NEW |

AURORA
AFOT1
5SHOTS 10.0KG
8/1 0.083M° 9-7/8x9-5/8x6"
DESCRIPTION: Try not to fall in love with this Heart of Fire!
Bright colors and a variety of beautiful effects all packed in
a heart-shaped box make this the perfect gift to share your
significant other.

SWORD OF DAMOCLES

AURORA
AF001 11.0KG
60/1 0.1200° 26-3/8x3-7/8"
DESCRIPTION: Silver fountain with blue and red, then red

green star with crackling

GET'N RICH

AURORA
AF003 7.0KG
12/1 0.086M° 8x5x7-1-2"
DESCRIPTION: This long-lasting fountain will leave your head
spinning. Rotation starts immediately as ti-flower with a blue

core shoof sideways. Then it "opens up" and spins even more
while silver flower and red stars burst forth.



PYRO PENDULUM
rE‘:,?;

AURORA
AF004 7.0KG
12/1 0.092M° 14-1/8x4x7-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: This way or that way? How about hoth? As
the ti-flower fans out of the top, a surprise whistle from the
bottom starts the pendulum moving for a unique "rocking"
effect. Add some crackle, switch to silver, and do it again
from the other side.

LIGHT SABER PACK

-
"EnEAE
- F.'“ .
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Sy )
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RED | |GREEN PURPLE‘ BLUE
LIGHT ‘ LIGHT || LIGHT | | LIGHT
SABER|||SABER]| | SABER \ SABER

00 GRAMS ! i 200 GRAMS 200 gRAMS

MAGVALUE
F038
4PCS
8/4 0.043M°

DESCRIPTION: Four different fountains in each retail pack.
Each fountain features a different color torch effect and
emits massive stars and crackle!

7-STAR LUXURY -

MAGVALUE
F066 12.0KG
12/1 0.062M° 4x6-1/2x10-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: 7-Star Luxury fountain emits lemon
chrysanthemum, silver crackling flower, spider flowers, HD
color stars, and lots more!

JU L \
SLEEPER HOLD

AURORA
AF006 13.0KG

12/1 0.052M° 3-1/8x6x7"
DESCRIPTION: Get ready fo rumble! This fountain goes the

distance with a variety of quiet effects including various
colored stars, swimming flower, and color fadpole.

oy,
i

MAGVALUE

______

Foé1

2PCS 7.0KG
12/2 0.030M° 3x7"
DESCRIPTION: These 2 emoji fountains will put a smile on
your face.

A: Neon colors with snow pine flower and silver strobe.
B: Brilliant stars with white flower and silver sirobe.

TROPICAL AQUARIUM

MAGVALUE
Fo67
12/3 0.060M° 7-1/4x2-3/8x4"

DESCRIPTION: These 3 fish each put on a unigue display
of colorful effects!
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LASER BEAM

MAGNUS
M5049 12.0KG
2/24 0.050M° 2x28-3/8"

DESCRIPTION: Spit neon torches then breathe gold flames.

-/ NEW {

MONKEY MANIA
MM-F1808 10.8KG
20/1 0.051M° 6-1/4x6-1/4x6"

DESCRIPTION: 1.Silver spring with red pistil, white cedar flowers with red stars.
2.5ilver spring, silver silk crackles with green stars.

3.Silver spring with red pistil, silver silk chrysanthemum with red, green stars.
4.5Silver spring dazzling laser crackling with blve stars.

5.Silver spring with red pistil, silver silk chrysanthemum with red, green stars.

6.5ilver spring, titanivm crackling with red and green stars.
12" STARRY NIGHT CONE  SIL'[iTH

SUPREME
SP-F-619
32/1 0.070M°

DESCRIPTION: 12" fountains with lots of effects that shoots
very high into the air. Duration over 35 seconds

14.0KG

AMERICAN CELEBRATION — SL'TiTH

MONKEY MANIA
MM-F1807 10.0KG
20/1 0.085M° 12-1/4x3-1/8x6-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: 1.Silver spring with red pistil, titanium

crackling with red and green stars
2.Golden spring, silver spring ,titanivm crackling with red
and green stars

SPIN MONKEY

-/ NEW {

MONKEY MANIA
MM-F2012 12.0KG
12/1 0.069M° 5-1/8x9-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: This spinning fountain spins the monkeys
around the block into a dizzy head with multi-color strobes
and color stars, silver crackling w/ multi color stars.

7" ASSORTED FOUNTAIN —— SL'[iTH

SUPREME
SP-HN89
18/4 0.0420°

DESCRIPTION: Classic 7" assorted fountains with lofs of
color spray

6.0KG



SUPREME
SP-0852
24/6 0.061WM°

DESCRIPTION: Classic cuckoo fountain in high gloss
package! Duration 25 seconds.

14.1KG

MANIA COIN

MONKEY MANIA
MM-F2014 5.5KG
4/1 0.057M° 14-1/8x7-1/8x7-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: This Mania Coin is an art collection that will
worth millions of dollars, Don't miss out!!!

1.Gold hydrangea  2.Silver ginkgo
and Silver dragon  4.Snow chrysanthemum w/ color stars

LINE OF FIRE
r@ﬁz @

BLAZIN
BF002 5
5x5 SHOTS 5

48/5 0.029M° 11-7/8x3-1/2x3/4"

DESCRIPTION: 5-ball roman candle with yellow, blue, purple,
green and red pearls.

'.'1'

3.Gold, silver spring

SANDLOT

AURORA
AF008
8/1 0.068M° 14x5x6-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Hey batter, batter...Go back to the good ol'
days with this long-lasting fanned fountain. A flury of
colors, flowers, and crackling will leave you feeling
nostalgic.

SUMMER SIZZLES B3R

MONKEY MANIA
MM-F2015 3.5KG
4/1 0.065M° 13x11x5-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Hot as hell with the burning Summer Sizzles 500g fountain
that you will cherish.

1.White sakura 2.Gold crown w/ red & blve  3.Chrysanthemum.

w/ red & green 4.Gold sunflower w/ blve  5.Silver sunflower

w/ red & z.\'ue 6.Silver fountain  7.Silver crackling w/red green & blve

BOOMING BARRAGE

%ﬁm{u

OFTEE

W02 [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM

BLAZIN
BF003 \
5x5 SHOTS 18.0KG
12/25 0.037M° Dia 4-1/4x12-1/4"
DESCRIPTION: Bundle of 25 roman candles. Break them out
or sell them as a bundle. A fun mix of effects in each 5-shot
candle: purple lemon peatrls, red green to silver tail, red/

green fo crackling, red/green pearls, then a red/green
coconut break finish.
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BLAZIN
BF005
10 SHOTS 17.0KG
20/7 0.029M° Dia 2x17"

SPACE JUNK

O
@5
*": -d
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BLAZIN
BF006

10 SHOTS 13.0KG
12/9 0.019W° Dia 1-3/8x2-7/8x17x2-1/8"

DESCRIPTION: 10-ball roman candle with purple/green
pearls, red/green crackling, red/green to chrysanthemum,

PATRIOTIC STARS

ity
@O

BLAZIN
BF009
10 SHOTS 10.0KG
24/6 0.024M° 4-1/4x16-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Each roman candle features 10 shots of either
red, white, or blue stars, Shoot all three at once for a patriotic
effect.

COVER FIRE

BLAZIN

BFOOT

12x5 SHOTS 14.0KG
12/12 0.070M° 19-5/8x14-1/4x1"

DESCRIPTION: This 12-piece roman candle assortment covers
it all. Five-shot red, green, blue, and purple themed candles
feature an entertaining combo of strobe, coconut,
chrysanthemum and crackle.

DESCRIPTION: 10-ball roman candle with purple /lemon
peatls, red/green to chrysanthemum red blue coconut.

RATTLESNAKE CANDLE

'@
ey

Sud
el

=
jOLt

-

BLAZIN
BFO15
10 SHOTS Y5 10.0KG
24/6 0.024M° 4-1/4x16-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Poised to strike, these crackling roman
candles alternate 10 shots of red and green breaks.

FRESH ORANGE OUTFITS

I'E],' : E]‘I
g I
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L |

BLAZIN
BFOT10
5SHOTS ,
18/6 0.045M° y 19-3/4x6-3/8x1"
DESCRIPTION: Who doesn’t like fresh oranges? Each roman
candle showcases 5 bright neon orange breaks paired with a
different effect. Each 6-pack includes red glitter, green glitter,
white glitter, gold glitter, crackle or chrysanthemum. Orange
you glad you picked this one?




CALL ME KRAZY
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BLAZIN BLAZIN

BF012 BFO13

5SHOTS 11.0KG 5SHOTS 14.0KG

8/9 0.042m°
DESCRIPTION: These patriotic 5-shot jumbo candles are

KRAZY! A mix of effects including red comets, white sirobe

comets, and red, white or blue stars.

20-1/4x10x1-1/8"

R IIVIAID
NEON BLAST CANDLE

18/4 0.030M° &/

DESCRIPTION: Have a blast with these bright colors! Five
shots each of neon orange, green, red, or cyan.

BALLISTIC BULLETS

BLAZIN
BFo07

98 SHOTS } 3

15/1 0.0370°

DESCRIPTION: Ready. Aim, FIRE! 98 rapid-fire shots of
red/green pearls, yellow/blue pearls, and purple/lemon
pearls plus crackling comets.

NOVABURST
1.5"

RACCOON | § &
RA63601
8/12 0.055M°

at 5" tall and without a mortar tube, these really get up
there. 12 assorted effects - all with white glitter mines

and tails.
INGLE

9.0KG
Dia 2-1/4x23-5/8"

./ NEW |

22-1/4x6x2-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Get high, big breaks with Nova Burst. Even

LETHAL AGENT
1.2" SAWED OFF

i : !

i
RACCOON RA63001
6/2/12 0.061M°

DESCRIPTION: Watch out for Lethal Agent. At only 5" tall,
these preloaded little guys pack a punch. 6 assorted
effects - all with white glitter mines and tails. No mortar
tube needed.

RDXPLOSION
1.75" SAWED OFF

AR
I
.i'aiijg! ' a
RACCOON % *3|

RA64501
8/12 0.0720°

in a 5" tall stand-alone tube?!? Yes please. RDXplosion is
exactly that. 12 assorted monsier breaks - all with white
glitter mines.

HOT(SAWED OFF

19-3/4x4-1/4x1"

18-1/4x5-7/8x2-1/8"

24.0KG
26x6x2-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: How about some ;remfum 60g canister shells

W02 {2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII) MMM




AZURA CHAOS
1.75" SAWED OFF

RACCOON RA64502
8/12 0.072M° 26x7-3/8x2-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Punch blve holes in the sky with Azura Chaos!
These preloaded shells feature gigantic rings with various palm

pistils on every shot. 12 assoried breaks all with white glitter
mines each in a compact 6.5" tube.

PERFECT TIME

www.fireworksfactorydirect.com

MAGNUS
M3005 16.0KG
6/1 0.104M° 26-3/8x14x3"

DESCRIPTION: You'll have the Perfect Time with this assortment, because if's
the perfect selection of fountains, small cakes, roman candles, and sparklers!

i

MAGIC HOUR

[

e e T

MAGNUS it
M3004 8.5KG
6/1 0.069M° 25x13x2-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: This kit combines a nice selection of
ground effect items and sparklers in an attractive
tray and at an attractive price.

4TH OF JULY REVELRY

MAGNUS
m3007 10.0KG
8/1 0.086M° 20x15x2-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Patriotic tray with all safe and sane items.



7 ¢

MAGNUS b
3037 16.0KG
21 0.0950° 39-1/2x17-1/2x7-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: This superb assortment pack is filled with
fun for the whole family! We’ve hand-picked each item fo
maximize performance, valve, quality, and fun!

PYRO BUNDLE [/ NEW |

MONKEY MANIA

MM30005 - > 8.0KG

6/1 0.052m° 19-3/8x8-7/8x3-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Pyro Bundle, abundant of fun and unique

novelty fireworks!

= IRIIiEDN
RED WHITE & BLESSED BT3B
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MONKEY MANIA
MM30006 9.0KG
3/1 0.129m° 37x17-3/8x3-3/8"

DESCRIPTION: Red White & Blessed, a great value patriotic
assortment!

MONKEY'S PYRO PACK  BI'I1TH

MONKEY MANIA
MM30001 11.0KG
12/1 0.082M° 10x8-1/4x4"

E%S(RJPHON: Best safe & sane fireworks assortment for
ids.
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www.fireworksfactorydirect.com
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BUCKET ASSORTMENT

SUPREME
SP-136 7.0KG
12/1 0.061M° 6-1/7x7"

DESCRIPTION: This assoriment contains tanks, parfy poppers,
snappers, cakes, snappers, crackling balls, snakes and different
fountains. Lots of variefies!

SHOCK TREATMENT

WARMIG

LLER
H
.! -
SP-1334 = 19.0KG
3/1 0.105M° 37-4/5x13x4"

DESCRIPTION: This assortment contains cakes, candles,
fountains, snappers, saturn missile batteries and artillery
shells. Lots of varieties!

KID'S FUN KIT —~

SUPREME
SP-KF-10 13.0KG
48/1 0.087M° 7-2/7x7-1/2x1-4/7"

DESCRIPTION: This assortment contains sparklers, snappers,
party poppers and magnum pistols

ACTION ZONE | NEW |

MONKEY MANIA
MM30003 9.5KG
4/1 0.093M° 24-1/2x15-1/8x4"

DESCRIPTION: A big selection for the War-themed
assortment pack with fountains, artillery shells, roman
candles and snaps.



PHAUINX WEAPONS SYSTEM 100S

MAGVALUE

J002

100 SHOTS 11.0KG
30/1 0.034M° 4-3/4x4-3/4x2-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Fire this Phalanx Weapons System! Shoots
100 shots of whistling tails with loud reports!

MISILE TRIFECTA

MINITITAN ©°
"5 v TAN

ISSItES

......

P Q" > |F

\ )
a%s"ém e g
MAGVALUE %

J006 ' i
3x25SHOTS - *"-i 4
40/3 0.037M°

DESCRIPTION: 3-missile assortment pack.

A) MINI TITAN PISSILES: Whistling tail fo a loud reporf.

B) CLUSTER MISSILES: Whistling tail to crackling.

C) MINI TOMAHAWK MISSILES: Ti-flower whistling tail to a loud report.

=) 230K6
2-1/2x22-1/8x2-3/4"

NUCLEAR SNAPS -

RACCOON & (o

RA-FF108 7.0KG
6/24/20 0.026M° 10-1/8x10-1/8x2"
DESCRIPTION: Neon color package design adult snappers
in blister pack, patent packaging, extra safe.

gl Iy
MISSILE STORAGE DEPOT 3005

MAGVALUE

Joos

300 SHOTS 24.0KG
12/1 0.0330° 24-7/16x2-1/8x2-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Fire up the Missile Storage Depot! 300 shots
of colorful whistling missiles are ready to intercept incoming
threats with crackling and a loud report!

PEW! PEW! SNAPS

MAGVALUE S

N002 e
50PCS < .  80KG
6/50/50 0.028M° 2-1/2x1-7/8x7/8"

W02 [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM

DESCRIPTION: Pew! Pew! Good ol” snap pops.

NUCLEAR ORBITOR | NEW |

MONKEY MANIA
MM-8620 11.0KG
12/8 0.083M° 27x18-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: A spectacular view of 8 jellyfish helicopters
flying fast along the nuclear Orbiter . Effect with Titanium
flower spinning w/ red, green light upward to brocade crown
& silver crackles.

32
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MONKEY MANIA
MMm-8764 11.0KG
36/4 0.036M° 7/8x1x12"

DESCRIPTION: Handheld smoke sticks with yellow/blue/
purple/red color, if's really cool for big ouiside gathering.

10 BALL COLOR PEARL
E—l

MONKEY MANIA
MM-RM1806

10 SHOTS

24/6 0.025M°

DESCRIPTION: Red, green, blue pearls.

10.0KG
17-3/8X4-1/2"

1.75" BALL SHELL
"EpEE B

MONKEY MANIA
MM-W5158

6 PCS 7.9KG
12/6 0.045M° 10-5/8x5-1/2x3-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Classic W515B Artillery shell 6 assorted effects.

CYCLONE RIDER
s .: El-l

MM-8101 8.0KG
4/12 0.043M° 17-3/4x13-7/8x2-3/8"
DESCRIPTION: Enter the space on the spinning Cyclone

Rider with spinning sparks, fountain and awesome loud
whistling effects. Really nice little novelty firework.

10 BALL ASSORTED
Mroeme: @.-I

MONKEY MANIA
MM-RM1807

10 SHOTS 10.0KG
36/4 0.025M° 17-3/8x3"

DESCRIPTION: Red green star crackling, red crackles,
green crackles

FESTIVAL 1.75" BALL SHELL
i) =..-L:: S

MONKEY MANIA
MM-0008

6 SHOTS 8.5KG
15/6 0.055M° 10-5/8x5-1/2x3-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Premium festival balls with brocade crown
tails,6 assorted different effects.




GLOW STICKS
Mo ..E-I

MONKEY MANIA
MM-FO301 5.7KG
80/6 0.016M° 2-1/4x14-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: GLOW STICKS HANDLE, BRACELET AFTER

with silver titanium flowers

ZIPPERS I/ NEW |

SUPREME
SP1410
4/40/6 0.0120M°

DESCRIPTION: Fantastic! These small ifems are sure fo surprise. They start
as a spinner then dart off skyward with a zipping noise.

5.0KG

TWITTER GLITTER

SUPREME
SP-0530B
25 SHOTS 8.0KG
18/4 0.050M° 2-2/3x4-8/9"

DESCRIPTION: 25 Shots - Starts with a colorful fountain
and then ejects colored stars and reports with whistle,

b
[
—

NAUGHTY BOYS

AUGKT" NAUGHT!  NAUGHT

BOYS | BOYS |_BOYS
SUPREME - | %
SP-F-1188 8.0KG

72/3 0.014M°
DESCRIPTION: This small fountain crackles for 2 minutes!

75 BLUE STARS W/ REPORTS

SUPREME

SP-0128A

7 SHOTS 8.0KG
36/1 0.032M° 2-5/6x5-7/9"

DESCRIPTION: 7 Shots of blue with report - An all time
favorite in our supreme package.

ASST BASE FLORAL

SUPREME
SP-HN68 13.0KG
9/4 0.048M° 2-8/9x7-7/8"

DESCRIPTION: Assorted "3" Big Snow, Yellow Bees, Cloud
Dragon, Green Bamhoo.
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75 GARDEN IN SPRING

v
W,

SUPREME
SP-1901
7 SHOTS 16.5KG
40/1 0.058M° 4-1/8x3-1/7x5-8/9"

DESCRIPTION: 7 Shots - Bigger & heavier then the generic
version!

96 SHOT COLOR PEARL

SUPREME
SP-12521
96 SHOTS 11.0KG
10/4 0.024M° 3-5/8x2-2/7"

DESCRIPTION: Each tube shots up 2 balls of color high in
the air.

VICTORY CELEBRATION

SUPREME
SP-12549 15.0KG
12/1 0.046M° 6-2/7x4-5/7"

DESCRIPTION: 18 Shots - Each shot shoots up 2 Parachutes
High In The Air. An Item That Both Kids and Adult Like.

SUPREME

i
s-:ms'f:msm*"gt

SP'T25]2 L FeAD wan o TR
50/1 0.037M°

DESCRIPTION: Colorful fountain to crackle and color

12.0KG
2-3/4x4-1/3"

bomb shells.

TWO COLOR SPACESHIP

SUPREME
SP-W538A 10.0KG
36/6 0.044M° 8-6/7x5-1/2x1-3/8"

DESCRIPTION: Fly high into the sky with color light

GIANT PARACHUTE 40"

SUPREME
SP-T5530 17.5KG
20/4 0.099M° 8-4/9x1-5/8"

DESCRIPTION: A huge 40" daytime parachute that shoots up
high in the sky and kids will always enjoy chasing it. Heavy
Corruguted Box Package!



DOUBLE NIGHT PARACHUTE

SUPREME 3
SP1910 19.0KG
48/6 0.057M° 7x5-1/3x1-2/3"

DESCRIPTION: Shoots up two nitght-time parachutes at one
time. Both adults and kids love chasing if.

36" MORNING GLORY

SUPREME
5P-0981-36 10.0KG
96/6 0.038M° 39-3/8x4-1/8x1/4"

DESCRIPTION: Each retail pack confains 6 pieces. 96 packs per carton. Long
lasting and multi-color sparks

50S THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

www.splireworks.com

SUPREME
SP-1723 18.0KG
8/40/50 0.032M° 9-8/9x6-2/9x2-3/5"
DESCRIPTION: Loudest legal firecrackers on the market!

- Iy

#14 MORNING GLORY

SUPREME
SP-0981A
15/12/12 0.034M°

9.0KG
16-1/3x4-1/2x1-4/7"

DESCRIPTION: Each retail pack contains 24 bundles of 6
pieces each. 15 retail packs per carton. Long lasting and
multi-color sparks

SUPREME
SP-W499A 8.0KG
24/4 0.053W° 7-5/9x6-1/9x2-4/9"

DESCRIPTION: Classic killer bee fountain in high gloss
package!

100S THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

www.splireworks.com

SUPREME
SP-T724A 17.0KG
8/20/100 0.032M° 12-3/5x6-3/8x2-1/2"
DESCRIPTION: Loudest legal firecrackers on the market!
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1,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

SUPREME
SP-1733A 15.0KG
16/1000 0.033M° 2-7/8x6-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Loudest legal firecrackers on the market!

16,0008 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

HUI IDE& liOl\

SUPREME
SP-1737 18.0KG
1/16000 0.035M° 2-7/8x23-5/8"

DESCRIPTION: Loudest legal firecrackers on the markei!

e | NEVV

SOARING WOLF

MAGVALUE
Koo9 6.0KG
12/6 0.029M° 9x30-3/4x1-1/8"
DESCRIPTION: 2024 NEW! The Soaring Wolf rocket contains
6 varieties of effects, all breaking up with screamer wolf
howler!

8,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

HUNDERB () M
IRECRACKE
SUPREME
SP-T1736 15.0KG
2/8000 0.033M° 3-1/7x17-1/6"
DESCRIPTION: Loudest legal firecrackers on the market!

ROCKET PARTY

FULL BLAST
FB-2045 10.0KG
6/30 0.067M° 13-2/5 x 40-1/5"(L)

DESCRIPTION: 30pc rocket assortment with different sizes
and shapes with 22 different effects. If's like a rocket

party.

WHISTUNG RIPPER ROCKETS

MAGVALUE
K003

144 PCS 9.0KG
20/12/12 0.040M° 11-1/4x4-1/4x2"
DESCRIPTION: Whistling Ripper Rocket flies upward into

kywﬂh a long and vigorous whistling tail then produce
ull-mouthed report!




TRIPLE WHISTLING RIPPER ROCKETS

MAGVALUE

Koo4
144 PCS 10.0KG
20/12/12 0.040M° 11-1/4x4-1/4x2-1/4"

DESCRIPTION: These rockets rip up into the sky with three
bursts of a whistling tail plus a loud report!

FLYING PIG ROCKET

MONKEY MANIA
Mm-8201 11.0KG

20/5 0.1230° 35-7/8x11-3/8x2"

DESCRIPTION: Flying pig is a symbol of fun and imagination, shooting red
and green stars with crackles into the sky.

NEON FIREFLIES

;| NEW {

FLAREZY
FFO13 e | b 7.0KG
2/48/5 0.015M° ' 18-3/4x1-3/4"

DESCRIPTION: Who needs a rainbow when you have these
vivid neon sparklers! Red, green, blve, orange, and gold....

PARKLER

SPIDER GAME

MAGNUS
M2006 8.0KG
18/5 0.065M° 26-3/4x5-1/8x1-1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Check out these special pattern effect
rockets that burst into crackling willow rings and large
crackling rings!

SILVER ARROW ROCKET — BIIiTH

) )

SUPREME
SP905
25/12/12 0.035M°

DESCRIPTION: Whistling up to report with silver tail

6.7KG

W 022811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM

8 INCH GOLD SPARKLERS

FLAREZY
FF005
12x6 PCS
24/12/6 0.036M° 8-5/8x4-3/4x1-5/8"
DESCRIPTION: Gold 8" sparklers. 6 sparklers per box.
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20 INCH GOLD SPARKLER

L

FLAREZY
FFOT1
32x6 PCS 14.0KG
3/32/6 0.045M° 20x1-3/4x1/2"

DESCRIPTION: Gold 20" sparklers. 6 sparklers per box.

36 INCH GOLD SPARKLERS

FLAREZY
FFO09

10x5 PCS 13.0KG
4/10/5 0.029M° 36-1/4x2-3/16"

DESCRIPTION: Gold 36" sparklers. 5 sparklers per box.

10 INCH COLOR SPARKLER

-

FLAREZY

FFO12

12x8 PCS

24/12/8 0.042M°

DESCRIPTION: 10" red, green, yellow sparklers.

9.0KG
10-1/4x1-1/2x3/8"




[tem Name
#14 MORNING GLORY
1 MIN MORE

1,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

1.75" BALL SHELL

10 BALL ASSORTED

10 BALL COLOR PEARL

10 INCH COLOR SPARKLER

1005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

12" STARRY NIGHT CONE

16,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

20 INCH GOLD SPARKLER
3N

36 INCH GOLD SPARKLERS
36" MORNING GLORY

4"/5"/6" /1" TREASURE CHEST 48'S

4TH OF JULY REVELRY

5 INCH NISHIKI BLAST 6 SHOTS

5" HOLY NISHIKI
5" INDEPENDENCE DAY
5" LET FREEDOM RING

50 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

6" KING DRAGON 24'S

6" TIGER FORCE 24'S

60 SEC PLUS

1" ASSORTED FOUNTAIN

75 BLUE STARS W/ REPORTS
75 GARDEN IN SPRING
T-STAR LUXURY

§ INCH GOLD SPARKLERS

8,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS

96 SHOT COLOR PEARL
ABSOLUTE INTENSITY
ACTION ZONE

AERO AMPHIBIOUS
AFTER SHOCK

ALL EYES ON YOU
AMERICA FIRST
AMERICAN CELEBRATION
AMERICAN KNIGHTS
ANTEIN

ARMED FORCES

ASST BASE FLORAL
ATOMIC THUNDER
AZURA CHAOS

BAD COMPANY
BALLISTIC BULLETS
BANG BROS

BATTLE OF TRENTON
BLAZE OF GLORY
BLOWN AWAY

BLUE A FUSE

ltem No.
SP-0981A
M1052
SP-T733A
MM-W5158
MM-RM1807
7M-RM1806
FF012
SP-T724A
SP-F-619
SP-T731
FFOT1
7M-F1808
FF009
§P-0981-36
RA40002
13007
RA30603C
RA32404
RA32401
RA32405
SP-T723
RA62401
RA62402
1089
SP-HNBY
SP-01268A
SP-1901
F066
FFO05
SP-736
SPT2511
3034
MM30003
108012
108013
108016
RA53064
MM-F1807
108017
M1619
RA500388
SP-Hi6G
GFO06
RA64502
DK006
BFO07
RA53078
RA52543
GF312
GF330
GF327

Page
P36
P14
P37
P33
P33
P33
P39
P36
P25
P37
P39
P25
P39
P36
P2l
P29
P22
P22
P22
P22
P36
P21
P2l
P14
P25
P34
P35
P
P38
P37
P35
P18
P31
P10
P10
P10
P16
P25
P6

P3

P16
P34
Pl

P29
P2l
P28
P17
P15
P12
P12
P11

Item Name
BLUE BURNER
BLUE HEAVEN
BOOM AND GLOOM
BOOMING BARRAGE
BOOTS AND SPURS
BORN TO FLY 17°S
BUCKET ASSORTMENT
CALL ME KRAZY
CHAIN LIGHTNING
CLUSTER BOMB
(OLOR FISH
(OVER FIRE
(UCKoo
CYCLONE RIDER
DEEPSTAR
DEEPWATER HORIZON
DEMONS OF THE NIGHT
DESERT VOLCANO
DISRUPTOR
DOUBLE DETONATION
DOUBLE KILLS

DOUBLE NIGHT PARACHUTE

DRAGON'S LAYER
EAGLE PRIDE
EARTH SHOCKER
£FS

FESTIVAL 1.75" BALL SHELL

FLASH A SMILE

FLYING PIG ROCKET
FORT PYRO

FRESH ORANGE OUTHITS
FULL COLOR SPECTRUM
GET'N RICH

GHOST DRAGON 9'S
GHOST LIGHT

GHOST SPRINTER
GIANT PARACHUTE 40°
GLITTER FACTORY
GLOW STICKS

GOLD DUST 16'S
GOLDEN HOUR
600DY GOODY

HAUNTED RACCOON DR 7' EACK) (ASSORTHEN)

HEART QF FIRE
HIDDEN TREASURE
HOLY BEASTS

HOT AS HELL 9'S
HOWLING WOLF 35'S
HURRITRAIN

[ WANNA ROCK

IL SEPARATIO

Y »

Item No.
M1664
M1606
108002
BF003
(057
RA22532
SP-136
BF012
(502
RA530119
SP213A
BFO01
5P-0852
MM-8101
GF303
108001
108014
GF305
108003
MI116
DK002
SP1910
GF323
RA530120
RA53605
108022
MM-0008
Fo61
MM-8201
M3050
BFO10
M3033X
AF003
RA57219
GFOT3
GFOO1
SP-T5530
GFOT5
MM-F0301
RA22598
GF324
M1620
RA500381
AFO11
GF306
M3032
RA57216
RA52526
GF308
108011
DK0OI

B !

Item Name
INFESTATION
[T'S ABOUT TIME
KALEIDOSCOPE
KID'S FUN KIT
KILLER BEES
LASER BEAM
LAWLESS
LETHAL AGENT
LIGHT SABER PACK
LINE OF FIRE
LION HIGH
LUCK OF THE IRISH
MAGICHOUR
MAGNUM TREMORS 9'S
MANIA COIN
MIDNIGHT HOWLING
MIDNIGHT RUN
MIDNIGHT SHOOTOUT
MILITARY TRIBUTE
MISILE TRIFECTA

MISSILE STORAGE DEPOT 3005

MONKEY BUSINESS
MONKEY'S PYRO PACK
MUMMY MAYHEM
MYSTICAL

NATIONAL TWILIGHT
NAUGHTY BOYS
NAVY SEALS

NEON BLAST CANDLE
NEON BLASTER 9'S
NEON FIREFLIES
NEON GREEN

NEON RAVE

NEON SAFARI EXPLOSION
NEON SKIES
NEUTRON EMISSION
NISHIKI MINE 56'S
NOVABURST
NUCLEAR ORBITOR
NUCLEAR SNAPS
PANIC AT THEVISCO
PARTICLE GENERATOR
PARTY GRAS
PATRIOTIC STARS
PATRIOTIC WAVES
PEACOCK SPIDER
PERFECT TIME

PEW! PEW! SNAPS

PHALANX WEAPONS SYSTEM 1005 |

PICK YOUR POISON
PIRATE CAPTAIN

YL E A
ltem No. | Page
GFO17 Pl
M3048 P19
SP-T2512 | P35
SP-KF-10 | P31
SP-W4994 '« P36
M5049 P25
GFOT1 P2
RA6300T P28
F038 P24
BF002 P26
M1662 P3
GFO0Y P1
M3004 P29
RAS7206 | P8
MM-F2014 © P26
M1107 P15
Mio14 P3
GFOT0 P2
M1106 PI4
J006 P32
1005 P3?
RA22521 | PS
MM30001 © P30
DK004 P20
108021  PI
GFO12 P2

SP-F-1188 ' P34
RA500394 ' P16

BFO13 P28
RA55204 P8

FFO13 P38
Mi613  P3

GF329 P12
M3028 | P17
RAT2401 | P22
BFO05 P27

RA52537 | P17
RA63601 | P28

MM-8620 | P32
RA-FF108 | P32
6F322 P13
6F002 Pl

6F325 P14
BF009 P27

| RA53082C | P17

RA32408 | P22

M3005 P29
N002 P32
1002 P32
M3051 P18

RA22518  P5

W02 [2811 PAIOIIDISHIOMBII} MMM
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[tem Name Item No. | Page Item Name ltem No. |Page [tem No. Item Name Page
PLASMA CLOUD GF003 Pl TRIPLE ASYLUM DUODS- 005055 | P21 AF012  TRIXTER P23
PLUMBERS (RACKLE GF332 P12 TRIPLE WHISTLING RIPPER ROCKETS = K004 P38 BFOO1 (OVER FIRE P27
PREHISTORIC POWER M1650 P17 | TRIUMPHANT THRIVE RA500390 | P20 BFO0O2  LINE OF FIRE P26
PRIMAL SCREAM 24'S RA530223 | P15 | TRIXTER AF012 P23 BFOO3  BOOMING BARRAGE P26
PSYCHEDELIC NIGHT GF313 P13 TROPICAL AQUARIUM F067 P24 BF0O5 NEUTRON EMISSION P27
PYRO BUNDLE MM30005 | P30 | TWITIER GLITTER SP-0530B | P34 BFOO6 ' SPACE JUNK P27
PYRO GUN AF002 P23 TWO COLOR SPACESHIP SP-W5384 | P35 BFOO7 BALLISTIC BULLETS P28
PYRO PENDULUM AF004 P24 UKRAZY! 108019 | P11 BFOO9  PATRIOTIC STARS P27
PYRO PULSAR 108006 | P9 U.S. POWER 16'S RA22534 | PS BFOT10 ' FRESH ORANGE OUTFITS P27
QUASAR BURST 108005 P9 ULTRA HD SHELLS NF802 P21 BFO12 (ALL ME KRAZY P28
RACCOON SQUAD RA200100 | P18 = UNCLESAMY'S RA57201 | P7 BFO13  NEON BLAST CANDLE P28
RAINBOW GHOST RA530118 ' P17 USABACKYARD ASST. M3037 | P30 BFO15 | RATTLESNAKE CANDLE P27
RATTLESNAKE CANDLE BFO15 P27 VALOR GF326 P11 (029 RIVERBOAT CASINO P4
RDXPLOSION RA64501 | P28 | VICTORY CELEBRATION SP-T2549 | P35 039 TACO TUESDAY P4
REAL OR FAKE? GF317 P7 WHISTLING RIPPER ROCKETS K003 P37 (057 BOOTS AND SPURS Po
RED GF328 PIT | WILD HUNT RA500379 ' P19 (502 CHAIN LIGHTNING P
RED WHITE & BLESSED MM30006 ' P30 WILLOW EXPLOSION 24'S RA53631 | P15 DK0OT | IL SEPARATIO P20
REDNECK SURVIVAL KIT M3041X P19 WINGS OF WRATH 35'S RA21605 | PS DK00Z ' DOUBLE KILLS P20
RELEASE THE KRACKLE! 108020 P11 | WOLFMAN GF315 P7 DKOO3  SPECIAL FORCE (1.0 INCH SHELLS) | P20
g RIVERBOAT CASINO 029 P4 1IPPERS SP1410 P34 DK004 | MUMMY MAYHEM P20
9 ROCKET PARTY FB-2045 | P37 TOMBIE PATROL 108010 P10 DKOO5 | TRIPLE ASYLUM P2
E ROYAL DRAMA GF311 P12 DKOO6  BAD COMPANY P21
S SALTWATER COWBOY GF32 P7 F038 LIGHT SABER PACK P24
S smDLoT woos re. (NUMBERICAL) INDEX  rog1 | FLASH A SMILE P24
"g SHOCK TREATMENT SP-1334 P31 Item No. ltem Name Page  FO66 7-STAR LUXURY P24
5 SILVER ARROW ROCKET SP905 P38 108001 | DEEPWATER HORIZON P8 FOo7 TROPICAL AQUARIUM P24
-!B SKY BURNER 108009 | P9 108002 = BOOM AND GLOOM P9 FB-2045 | ROCKET PARTY P37
B SKY CRISIS/ SKY HUNTERS M3046 P19 108003 | DISRUPTOR P9 FFOO5 8 INCH GOLD SPARKLERS P38
‘._g SLEEPER HOLD AF006 P24 108004 | STAR EJECTA P9 FFO09 36 INCH GOLD SPARKLERS P39
9 | SMOKE INVASION MM-8764 | P33 108005 = QUASAR BURST P9 FFOTT 20 INCH GOLD SPARKLER P39
% SNEAK ATTACK GFO16 P2 108006 = PYRO PULSAR P9 FFO12 10 INCH COLOR SPARKLER P39
SOARING WOLF K009 P37 108009 | SKY BURNER P9 FFO13 NEON FIREFLIES P38
SOUND THE ALARM GF319 P13 108010 | ZOMBIE PATROL P10 GFOOT | GHOST SPRINTER Pl
SPACE JUNK BFO06 P27 108011 | WANNA ROCK P10 GF002 | PARTICLE GENERATOR Pl
SPACE MONKEY MAFIA GF331 P12 108012 | AERO AMPHIBIOUS P10 GFO03 | PLASMA CLOUD P1
SPECIAL FORCE {1.0 INCH SHELLS) | DKO0O03 P20 108013 | AFTER SHOCK P10 GFOO6 | ATOMICTHUNDER Pl
SPIDER GAME M2006 P38 108014 = DEMONS OF THE NIGHT P10 GF009 | LUCK OF THE IRISH Pl
SPIN MONKEY MM-F2012 | P25 108016 | ALLEYES ON YOU P10 GFO10 ' MIDNIGHT SHOOTOUT P2
SPIT FIRE AF009 P23 108017 = AMERICAN KNIGHTS Po GFO11 LAWLESS P2
SPLITTHE DARKNESS GF314 P13 108019 | U KRAZY! P11 GFO12 | NATIONAL TWILIGHT P2
STAR EJECTA 108004 | P9 108020 | RELEASE THE KRACKLE! Pl GF013  GHOST LIGHT P2
STAR LIGHT SHIMMER 49'S MM-M498 P4 108021 = MYSTICAL P11 GFOT5 | GLITTER FACTORY P2
STORM AREA 51 M3045X P19 108022 | EFS P8 GFO16 | SNEAK ATTACK P2
SUMMER COCKTAIL M1053 P14 AF001 SWORD OF DAMOCLES P23 GFO17 | INFESTATION Pl |
SUMMER SIZZLES MM-F2015 | P26 AFO0Z | PYRO GUN P23 GF303 | DEEPSTAR Po
SWORD OF DAMOCLES AF001 P23 AF003 | GET'NRICH P23 GF305 | DESERT VOLCANO P6
TMI M1621 P4 AF004 ' PYRO PENDULUM P24 GF306 | HIDDEN TREASURE Po
TACO TUESDAY (039 P4 AFO06 | SLEEPER HOLD P24 GF307  TOXICTORNADO Po
TEAM MAGNUS M3027X P18 AFO08 | SANDLOT P26 GF308  HURRITRAIN P
THAT'S LIT GF320 P13 AF009  SPIT FIRE P23 GF311 ROYAL DRAMA P12

TOXICTORNADO GF307 P AFO11 | HEART OF FIRE P23 GF312 | BLAZE OF GLORY P12
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[tem No. [tem Name Page Item No. ltem Name Page Item No. [tem Name Page

GF313 | PSYCHEDELIC NIGHT P13 M3046 | SKY CRISIS/ SKY HUNTERS P19 RA530223  PRIMAL SCREAM 24'S P15

GF314 | SPLIT THE DARKNESS P13 M3048 | [T'S ABOUT TIME P19 RA53064 | AMERICA FIRST P16

GF315 | WOLFMAN P M3050  FORTPYRO P19 | | RA53078 | BANGBROS P17

GF317 | REAL OR FAKE? P M3051 PICK YOUR POISON P18 | | RA53082C | PATRIOTIC WAVES P17

GF319 | SOUND THE ALARM P13 | | M5049 LASER BEAM P25 | | RA53605 | EARTH SHOCKER P16

GF320 | THAT'SLIT P13 | | MM-0008 | FESTIVALT.75" BALL SHELL P33 RAS3631  WILLOW EXPLOSION 24'S P15

GF321 | SALTWATER COWBOY P MM30001 | MONKEY'S PYRO PACK P30 | | RA55204 | NEON BLASTER9'S P8

GF322  PANICATTHEVISCO P13 MM30003  ACTION ZONE P31 RAS7201 | UNCLESAM9'S p7

GF323 | DRAGON'S LAYER P13 | | MM30005 | PYRO BUNDLE P30 | | RA57206  MAGNUMTREMORS 'S P8

GF324 | GOLDEN HOUR P14 | | MM30006 | RED WHITE & BLESSED P30 | | RAS7216  HOTASHELLY'S P8

GF325 | PARTY GRAS P14 MM-8101  CYCLONE RIDER P33 | | RA57219 | GHOST DRAGON 9'S P8

GF326 | VALOR P11 MM-8201 | FLYING PIG ROCKET P38 | | RA62401 | 6" KING DRAGON 24'S P21

GF327 | BLUEAFUSE P11 MM-8620  NUCLEAR ORBITOR P32 | | RA62402 | 6"TIGER FORCE 24'S P21

GF328 | RED P11 MM-8764 | SMOKE INVASION P33 | | RA63001 | LETHAL AGENT P28

GF329 | NEON RAVE P12 | | MM-FO301 | GLOW STICKS P34 | RA6360T | NOVABURST P28

GF330 | BLOWN AWAY P12 MM-F1807 | AMERICAN CELEBRATION P25 | RA64501 | RDXPLOSION P28

GF331 | SPACE MONKEY MAFIA P12 | | MM-FIB08 | 3 MIN P25 | | RA64502 | AZURA CHAOS P29

GF332 | PLUMBERS CRACKLE P12 | | MM-F2012 | SPIN MONKEY P25 | | RA-FF108  NUCLEAR SNAPS P32

J002 PHALANX WEAPONS SYSTEM 1005+ P32 | MM-F2014  MANIA COIN P26 | | SP-0128A | 75 BLUE STARS W/ REPORTS P34

J005 MISSILE STORAGE DEPOT 3005 P32 | | MM-F2015 | SUMMER SIZZLES P26 | | SP-05308 | TWITTER GLITTER P34 %
J006 MISILE TRIFECTA P32 | | MM-M498 | STAR LIGHT SHIMMER 49'S P4 SP-0852 | (UCKOO P26 B
K003 WHISTLING RIPPER ROCKETS P37 | | MM-RM1806 | 10 BALL COLOR PEARL P33 | | SP-0981-36 ' 36" MORNING GLORY P36 g’
K004 TRIPLE WHISTLING RIPPER ROCKETS - P38 | MM-RM1807 | 10 BALL ASSORTED P33 | | SP-0981A | #14 MORNING GLORY P36 B
K009 SOARING WOLF P37 | MM-WSI58 | 1.75" BALL SHELL P33 SP-1334  SHOCK TREATMENT P31 o
M1052 |1 MIN MORE P14 | NOO2 PEW! PEW! SNAPS P32 | SP-136 BUCKET ASSORTMENT P31 z
M1053 | SUMMER COCKTAIL P14 | | NF802 ULTRA HD SHELLS P21 SP1410 | ZIPPERS P34 8_
M1089 | 60 SEC PLUS P14 | | RAT2401 | NEON SKIES P22 | SP1910 | DOUBLE NIGHT PARACHUTE XTI ©
M1106 | MILITARY TRIBUTE P14 | RA200100 | RACCOON SQUAD P18 SP213A  COLOR FISH P4 o
M1107 | MIDNIGHT HOWLING P15 | | RA21605 | WINGS OF WRATH 35'S P5 SP905 SILVER ARROW ROCKET 2 ©
MI116 | DOUBLE DETONATION P15 | | RA22518 | PIRATE CAPTAIN P5 SP-F-1188 ' NAUGHTY BOYS P34 %
M1606 | BLUE HEAVEN P3 RA22521 | MONKEY BUSINESS P5 SP-F-619 | 12" STARRY NIGHT CONE P25 g
M1613  NEON GREEN P3 RA22532  BORNTOFLY 17'S P5 SP-HN68  ASST BASE FLORAL P
M1614 | MIDNIGHT RUN P3 RA22534 | US. POWER 16°S P5 SP-HNB9 7" ASSORTED FOUNTAIN P25

M1619 | ANTEIN P3 RA22598  GOLDDUST16'S PS SP-KF-10 KID'S FUN KIT P31

M1620  GOODY GOODY P3 RA30603C | 5 INCH NISHIKI BLAST 6 SHOTS P22 | SP-L901 7S GARDEN IN SPRING P35

MI621 | TMI P4 RA32401 5" INDEPENDENCE DAY P22 | | SP-T2512 | KALEIDOSCOPE P35

M1650 | PREHISTORIC POWER P17 | | RA32404 | 5"HOLY NISHIKI P22 | | SP-T2521 | 96 SHOT COLOR PEARL P35

M1662 | LION HIGH P3 RA32405 | 5" LET FREEDOM RING P22 | | SP-T2549 | VICTORY CELEBRATION P35

M1664  BLUEBURNER P4 RA32408  PEACOCK SPIDER P22 | | SP-T5530 | GIANT PARACHUTE 40" P35

M2006  SPIDER GAME P38 RA40002  4"/57/6"/7" TREASURE CHEST48'S = P21 SP-1723 | 505 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS P36

M3004 | MAGIC HOUR P29 | | RA500379 | WILD HUNT P19 | | SP-T724A 1005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS | P36

M3005 | PERFECT TIME P29 | RAS00381 | HAUNTED RACCOON DREAM(7'S EACH) (ASSORTMENT) | P20 SP-T733A 1,005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS = P37

M3007 | 4TH OF JULY REVELRY P29 | | RAS00388 | ARMED FORCES P16 | | SP-T736 | 8,005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS = P37
M3027X | TEAM MAGNUS P18 | | RA500390 | TRIUMPHANT THRIVE P20 | | SP-T737 16,0005 THUNDERBOMB FIRECRACKERS | P37

M3028 | NEON SAFARI EXPLOSION P17 | | RA500394 | NAVY SEALS P16 | | SP-W499A | KILLER BEES P36

M3032 | HOLY BEASTS P18 | | RA52526 | HOWLING WOLF 35'S P15 | | SP-W538A  TWO COLOR SPACESHIP P35
M3033X | FULL COLOR SPECTRUM P18 | | RA52537 | NISHIKI MINE 56'S P17

M3034 | ABSOLUTE INTENSITY P18 | RA52543  BATILE OF TRENTON P15

M3037 | USA BACKYARD ASST. P30 | | RAS30T18 | RAINBOW GHOST P17

M3041X | REDNECK SURVIVAL KIT P19 | | RAS30119 | CLUSTER BOMB P16

M3045X | STORM AREA 51 P19 RAS30120 | EAGLE PRIDE Pl6




www.fireworksfactorydirect.com
SCOTT@FIREWORKSFACTORYDIRECT.COM INFOQFIREWORKSFACTORYDIRECT.COM
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